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Punteggi presi in considerazione 1  scarto
 
 No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 4 5

  1 212296 Cingolani Giorgia, 60019  Senigallia, Femmina, 22-Dic-2002, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 5,0 2 1 2 1 1
  2 209443 Benini Floriani Chiara, 38066  Riva Del Garda, Femmina, 14-Nov-2001, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 6,0 1 ufd 1 3 1
  3 207629 Sciuto Salvatore, 95131  Catania, Maschio, 21-Set-2000, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 9,0 3 13 1 1 4
  4 210083 Pettini Martino, 70122  Bari, Maschio, 14-Set-2002, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 12,0 6 1 3 15 2
  5 188209 Mancini Riccardo, 66020  San Giovanni Teatino, Maschio, 21-Lug-2002, 316-09-GDV LNI PESCARA 12,0 7 4 2 2 4
  6 208911 Santagati Giuseppe, 95040  Motta Sant'anastasia, Maschio, 09-Ott-2001, 230-07-CIRCOLO NAUTICO NIC ASS 15,0 4 2 3 11 6
  7 200100 Picarazzi Matilde, 00189  Roma, Femmina, 30-Gen-2000, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 16,0 1 3 11 3 9
  8 212292 Palamara Valerio, 89135  Reggio Di Calabria, Maschio, 29-Set-2001, 1985-06-COMPAGNIA DELLO STRETT 18,0 10 4 6 5 3
  9 210414 Perrina Giorgio, 57128  Livorno, Maschio, 21-Giu-2001, 059-02-CIRC NAUTICO LIVORNO AS 19,0 3 9 16 2 5
 10 205684 Miseri Francesco, 00135  Roma, Maschio, 03-Giu-2000, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 22,0 6 3* 8 13 3
 11 42055 Schettino Fabio, 04024  Gaeta, Maschio, 17-Giu-2001, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT 28,0 29 7 6 8 7
 12 210070 Santinato Nicole, 30015  Chioggia, Femmina, 07-Feb-2000, 345-12-C N CHIOGGIA ASS SPORT 29,0 9 ufd 4 4 12
 13 204259 Napoleone Alessio, 04020  Itri, Maschio, 19-Dic-2002, 589-04-CN VELA VIVA ASS SPORT 32,0 21 14 4 5 9
 14 210754 Mercurio Alessandro, 38066  Riva Del Garda, Maschio, 11-Mar-2002, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 35,0 8 6 22 19 2
 15 197471 Freddi Paolo, 60131  Ancoan, Maschio, 19-Nov-2001, 321-10-GDV LNI ANCONA 36,0 14 2 7 17 13
 16 207633 Baiata Leandro, 91025  Marsala, Maschio, 22-Gen-2002, 233-07-CV MARSALA ASS SPORT DI 37,0 5 11 29 10 11
 17 196640 Buonocore Caccialupi Ludo, 00123  Roma, Femmina, 14-Gen-2002, 634-04-PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S 38,0 4 18 10 8 16
 18 209859 Mattivi Brando, 38066  Riva Del Garda, Maschio, 07-Mag-2003, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 39,0 2 9 24 17 11
 19 210030 Cinquanta Ester, 84121  Salerno, Femmina, 12-Dic-2001, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO 39,0 11 10 14 4 20
 20 200969 Imparato Lorenzo, 65015  Montesilvano, Maschio, 13-Mar-2002, 316-09-GDV LNI PESCARA 40,0 11 5 17 12 12
 21 199274 De Felice Chiara, 00136  Roma, Femmina, 15-Giu-1998, 136-04-R.C.C. TEVERE REMO ASSS 40,0 22 7 9 6 18
 22 199501 Avincola Ponzi Arianna, 00062  Bracciano, Femmina, 10-Mar-1998, 634-04-PLANET SAIL BRACCIANO S 44,0 13 10 13 20 8
 23 20911 Terenzi Matteo, 63074  San Benedetto Del Tront, Maschio, 27-Mag-2001, 587-10-GDV LNI S.BENEDETTO D/T 45,0 7 17* 25 14 5
 24 210572 Iacono Alessandro, 97100  Ragusa, Maschio, 16-Mag-2003, 1375-07-COMP. DEL PORTO MARSA 45,0 10 12 17 9 14
 25 209849 Finotello Clara, 30172  Mestre, Femmina, 10-Lug-2001, 375-12-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MEST 45,0 13 27 9 10 13
 26 202256 Esposito Marco, 00172  Roma, Maschio, 29-Nov-2000, 162-04-GDV LNI OSTIA 48,0 20 5 16 23 7
 27 181665 Schio Giulia, 91025  Marsala, Femmina, 21-Gen-2002, 227-07-SOCIETÀ CANOTTIERI MARS 48,0 12 8* 5 21 22
 28 211058 Catteddu Emanuele, 57025  Piombino, Maschio, 23-Dic-2001, 059-02-CIRC NAUTICO LIVORNO AS 50,0 8 16 12 16 14
 29 210074 Pulcini Lapo Filippo, 25062  Concesio, Maschio, 07-Mar-2003, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP 54,0 19 17* 19 6 10
 30 211335 Natuzzi Ernesto, 70022  Altamura, Maschio, 02-Ott-2001, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 58,0 22 6 22 20 10
 31 211000 Conte Ferdinando, 70122  Bari, Maschio, 12-Gen-2002, 272-08-CIRCOLO VELA BARI ASS S 59,0 15 8 7 29 29
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 32 19 Cavallero Michele, 63074  San Benedetto Del Tront, Maschio, 27-Feb-2002, 587-10-GDV LNI S.BENEDETTO D/T 63,0 18 26 27 13 6
 33 190812 Schiliro' Vincenzo, 25028  Verolanuova, Maschio, 07-Ago-2001, 392-14-F V DESENZANO ASS SPORT 67,0 36 13 18 28 8
 34 179707 Di Ronza Luca Maria, 80055  Portici, Maschio, 19-Mar-2001, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 68,0 27 31 10 12 19
 35 206678 Journo Ludovico, 00153  Roma, Maschio, 15-Mag-2001, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 70,0 26 16* 33 9 17
 36 198483 Giuffrida Daniele, 06125  Perugia, Maschio, 15-Mar-2002, 090-02-C V CASTIGLIONESE ASS S 71,0 23 22 19 7 43
 37 210032 Spaziante Giovanni, 84125  Salerno, Maschio, 15-Feb-2002, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO 74,0 ret 29 5 25 15
 38 194401 Fontana Francesco Pio, 80053  Castellammare Di Stabia, Maschio, 29-Lug-2002, 201-05-GDV LNI CASTELLAMMARE D 74,0 23 15* 18 31 16
 39 197251 Cucculelli Elena, 60131  Ancona, Femmina, 28-Dic-1999, 321-10-GDV LNI ANCONA 75,0 30 12 27 7 28
 40 205245 Di Feliciantonio Francesc, 65121  Pescara, Maschio, 17-Lug-2003, 316-09-GDV LNI PESCARA 78,0 16 23 11 28 46
 41 183225 Cinquanta Massimiliano, 84123  Salerno, Maschio, 03-Set-2003, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO 79,0 29 25* 12 23 17
 42 206670 Rocca Flavio, 90144  Palermo, Maschio, 28-Set-2001, 238-07-VELA CLUB PALERMO ASS S 83,0 12 15* 31 30 24
 43 142055 Ciafardini Andrea, 00135  Roma, Maschio, 19-Lug-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 85,0 25* 27 15 24 20
 44 208905 Simonelli Andrea, 63900  Fermo, Maschio, 01-Ago-2001, 302-10-GDV LNI PORTO SAN GIORG 87,0 32 11 23 51 21
 45 208735 Bustaffa Edoardo, 38073  Cavedine, Maschio, 07-Giu-2001, 385-14-FRAGLIA VELA RIVA ASS S 90,0 26 34 13 32 19
 46 178475 Vellecco Francesca, 80121  Napoli, Femmina, 01-Lug-2001, 192-05-GDV LNI NAPOLI 105,0 24 34 36 11 47
 47 208914 Cordero Di Montezemolo Gr, 00186  Roma, Maschio, 17-Lug-2003, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG 121,0 33 33* 32 44 21
 48 209102 Palazzo Giorgia, 90149  Palermo, Femmina, 02-Mag-2003, 238-07-VELA CLUB PALERMO ASS S 121,0 31 20* 43 48 25
 49 194101 Canevari Luca, 00189  Roma, Maschio, 21-Apr-2000, 138-04-GDV LNI ANZIO 127,0 51 31 8 47 41
 50 206679 Garau Alessio, 80144  Napoli, Maschio, 07-Ott-2002, 1533-05-MASCALZONE LATINO S.T. 138,0 43 19* 44 30 51
 51 125498 Savoldelli Samuele, 00061  Anguillara Sabazia, Maschio, 15-Feb-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 138,0 39 24* 36 39 37
 52 210035 Ardimento Roberto, 84135  Salerno, Maschio, 22-Ago-2003, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO 153,0 34* 43 40 40 37
 53 151475 Germani Pietro, 00163  Roma, Maschio, 18-Mag-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP 168,0 47 24* 46 51 50
 
Le penalità del punteggio sono le seguenti:

205684 Miseri Francesco, 00135  Roma, Maschio, 03-Giu-2000, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG prova 2 3, 3 --> 5 punti, dpi*
20911 Terenzi Matteo, 63074  San Benedetto Del Tront, Maschio, 27-Mag-2001, 587-10-GDV LNI S.BENEDETTO D/T prova 2 17, 17 --> 19 punti, dpi*

181665 Schio Giulia, 91025  Marsala, Femmina, 21-Gen-2002, 227-07-SOCIETÀ CANOTTIERI MARS prova 2 8, 8 --> 10 punti, dpi*
210074 Pulcini Lapo Filippo, 25062  Concesio, Maschio, 07-Mar-2003, 397-14-C.V.TORBOLE SOC COOP SP prova 2 17, 17 --> 19 punti, dpi*
206678 Journo Ludovico, 00153  Roma, Maschio, 15-Mag-2001, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG prova 2 16, 16 --> 18 punti, dpi*
194401 Fontana Francesco Pio, 80053  Castellammare Di Stabia, Maschio, 29-Lug-2002, 201-05-GDV LNI CASTELLAMMARE D prova 2 15, 15 --> 17 punti, dpi*
183225 Cinquanta Massimiliano, 84123  Salerno, Maschio, 03-Set-2003, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO prova 2 25, 25 --> 27 punti, dpi*
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206670 Rocca Flavio, 90144  Palermo, Maschio, 28-Set-2001, 238-07-VELA CLUB PALERMO ASS S prova 2 15, 15 --> 17 punti, dpi*
142055 Ciafardini Andrea, 00135  Roma, Maschio, 19-Lug-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP prova 1 25, 25 --> 26 punti, dpi*
208914 Cordero Di Montezemolo Gr, 00186  Roma, Maschio, 17-Lug-2003, 1855-04-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAG prova 2 33, 33 --> 35 punti, dpi*
209102 Palazzo Giorgia, 90149  Palermo, Femmina, 02-Mag-2003, 238-07-VELA CLUB PALERMO ASS S prova 2 20, 20 --> 22 punti, dpi*
206679 Garau Alessio, 80144  Napoli, Maschio, 07-Ott-2002, 1533-05-MASCALZONE LATINO S.T. prova 2 19, 19 --> 21 punti, dpi*
125498 Savoldelli Samuele, 00061  Anguillara Sabazia, Maschio, 15-Feb-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP prova 2 24, 24 --> 25 punti, dpi*
210035 Ardimento Roberto, 84135  Salerno, Maschio, 22-Ago-2003, 197-05-CLUB VELICO SALERNITANO prova 1 34, 34 --> 36 punti, dpi*
151475 Germani Pietro, 00163  Roma, Maschio, 18-Mag-2002, 161-04-ASS.VELICA BRACCIANO SP prova 2 24, 24 --> 25 punti, dpi*
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